CLUSTERED SPIRES RATE SHEET 2018-2019

Monday thru Thursday:

$45.00 18 riding
$40.00 18 walking
$30.00 9 riding
$25.00 9 walking

Friday Rates:

$50.00 18 riding
$45.00 18 walking
$35.00 9 riding
$30.00 9 walking

Military Rates (M-F):

$35.00 18 walk/ride
$24.00 9 walk/ride

Saturday/Sunday/Holidays:

Between 11:30-1:00:

Between 1:00-4:00:
(Can Vary with time of year)

$61.00 18 riding
$56.00 18 walking
$40.00 9 riding
$35.00 9 walking

Friday Rates

M-Thursday, Senior, Military
Junior Rates

Juniors-17 & under(M-F):

$20.00 18 Holes
$14.00 9 Holes

Seniors (60yrs +) M-F
Ladies Day (Tuesday and
Thursday):

$37.00 18 walk/ride
$26.00 9 walk/ride

TWILIGHT RATE:
Every day after 4:00PM

$29.00 Unlimited Riding
$24.00 Unlimited Walking

Frederick City Residents:

Seniors (60yrs +) M-F
and Military

$35.00 18 walk/ride
$24.00 9 walk/ride




